A
LM TN

o
e

| el

iy i s e — =
o e ] 2T
o = -

ME-AS X1 5 EXCEPT +11 646 GOVFR GRITTED:

- .
e Sy v e
s « "dla el

ClibPDF - www.fastio.com


http://www.fastio.com/

BULLETIN No. 1131

ISSUE 1
APRIL, 1946

- TELETYPE

PRINTING TELEGRAPH SYSTEMS

PARTS

REVERSIBLE TAPE TRANSMITTER (X18 & X19)
(6 UNIT)

MOTOR ARRANGEMENT (AJ)
(60 CYCLE, 110 V., A, €. SYNCHRONOUS)
X19 SAME AS X18 EXCEPT 111846 COVER OMITTED

® (TELETYPE

CORPORATION

SI1DIARY OF

Westernn Electric Company

CHICAGQ, WS &

Copyright 1946 by Teletype Corporation Printed in U, 5. A,

ClibPDF - www.fastio.com


http://www.fastio.com/

w I =
(B-1131)

ALPHABETICAL INDEX

DRSCRTPTTON PASE NO. DESCRIPTION PAGE N0, Q
Auxflimry Contact (ABEEM.) - = = = = = = = L Mperating Lever [Assem.) = = = = = - = = = = 7
Bail fAsBem.) = - = - == = == =<« =+ < 2 Ficlem - = - = = - B o
Oa3s - Black Wrlnkle = = = = = = = - - == 1 Plugs - Cable apd Cord - - = = = = - -=-== 1
Paze Plate [Azsum.) = = = = = = =« == - - 1 Powar Cord (Agsém.) = - - = = = = = - === 7
Ereokets - Left and Bight = = = = = = = - 3 Resiastor - - - = - = e e
Cobles = = = = = = = = = = = = = == = == 1.7 Snap Fanel (Assem.) - Gray Wwrinkle - - - - - @& e
Cable (Assom.) = = = = = = = = = 2 = === 7} Sprinz Bracket (Assem.) = = = = = = = = = = 7
ceble Clamps - - = = = = = = = = = == -- 1 Switoh Cuble = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = ]
Condenser - - - = = = = = = = = = = = = = 1 Swlteoh - Teggle (assam.) - - - = - - = = - - 1
Contuct Sgerew drldge (Assem.)] - - - = = = 6 Synohronous Moter - - - = - = = = = - = - - ]
Gord = I'ower (ASS80l.] = = = = = = = = = = 7 Terminal Blogk (ABsem.] - - = = - = - = = A T
Caveras - - = = - = = = - = = = = = - - = - B Tape Guides = = = = = = = = - R R
Distritutor Cover - Jray wrinkle - - - - = a Tape Heverse Magnet (Assem.) - - = = = - = = @
Faed Lever (AS&8m.) = = = = = - = = - - - & Tape Senslng Levers = = = = = = = = = = = - 2
GEUE = - = = = = = = = = = - = - = = = - - § Tepe Stop lABsEm.) = = = = = = = - = = = = ~ 5
Gaear QuarPl = = = = = = = = = « = - =« = - = 1,2 Tirins Rioe Plate (Assem.) = = = = = = = = = |
Karpet (Assem,] - = = = = = = = = - = - - 5 Trenamitter Cover = Stalnless Steel - - = = 4§
lain Shaft {Assem.) = = = = = = = = = = - § Transmitter Bracket (Assem.] - - - - - - - - &
Kain 3hait Bracket (assem.) = = = = = - = 13 Top Flate (assem.) - - = = - - = - - - - - - 2
kotor Arrengement "AJ" - - - - - - === = g Togele Switeh (Assem.] - = = = = = - - = = = - 4
Meter - Synchromous - - = - = = = = = = = L] UTniversnl Cortesct (Assem.] - = = = = = = = - &
Meme Platos = = = = = = = = - - el a

Fumerical Index = = = = = = = = = = = = = 10

ClibPDF - www.fastio.com



http://www.fastio.com/

(E=131)

‘ SOdE0 LE £ e
SAAEED BASE = BiFeh Walinass - - !‘:;.E-f-gf i_éﬂﬂ':"?!fi
L% 7
. ) / I LBER PRIHER
LY .
i [FFgan SamE ciame
_“‘H‘k\ —t WG FEEEW
(BB LIK WaSHER

fTad SCPEN — |
i

GOFS  SCpEw
THLE WASHEP

fPE e CONRENTER i

LGS FEEEw
LT LSRN WAL
FEFE WAAEER
-
FETHD SCHEn | ’::.;i‘ f:fci!:' L
2/0) LK WASKER —
FOLE el SHER ] sE wasHEE
¥ \FHIE WANMER -SMWELTE

| I ﬁﬁys?wwmﬁpﬁw

FHETR GEAP Fud e

(954903 Soor-Fusscs b

} _.-.:

. | g scoFw 7y
A3 P A SHER| i

FEIP SR
RS LIEH HESAEE

{;‘f/ﬁf 7 AT

THE Srafw
.g-f!'# LOCE WdSHEE

SETR BASE PLATE — o
L (T S AT [

ey ﬂfﬁz#rm'l{}r - - EJ;
— ————— SUEEP NET = TN
T AT TH N T = TR
BN TUEGLE TIITY AN

BASE-BLAGK WRINKLE
(TOP VIEW] IHRER CABLE-SW/TEH (W8 7379)

ClibPDF - www.fastio.com


http://www.fastio.com/

.-Z_
{ B-1131)

HZc 8/ FERING

|——~fm!’mr il i i | FETES GLRE GURET

Frosa Aghe
| |sosaz smimy
SEIEOF WEARE STEE
g3  Srere 3l
IGdD  LOCE WA LNEE

(Eag SR
- RN E  FFRANEST
o (BB LOCH PRINER

B R ADSUETG LEFER -__.___r.-

a-5p sopew —————
/ofd  Scasw T
kasd AT I

HOREE AN e
HET  SCHEW -I ——

640 Lock waseER

a8 MOWEL

BAIL (ASSEM) GEAR GUARD

Me-F L0E NHAE - —_—

SEF 2D AR = —

M Ir}ff-ﬂ#ﬁ Py [¥] : |: C

—— AP ICRER

J A - h 5 E f

B i .";..5' P RFE — ] [ r/

" 2 e —— A
A= LRTEH SN S Api s Al 5 s v

I JPE LRTCH—— I- &\\\
uEo /R

9

FOT S T

e S T e —— o

IIIR SO AR ;'"J \\‘\_.._ SAEERE TRAF FONAS

FELAT TS

TOP FLATE SEM}

e J FCATEY
TOP V
r FF-BIT ScBEW
| 00308 DESENET BRACHET
(BB WERPING STEF | -
FEGET IHINT E
; = 2533 TENT SPRivG
L#!J.! SEAE Y — i
e R ———— i T

SrAEIE TOR FLATE[HTE AEARING STR) e i

VBE SCRE—

| XA 30 ATSENT ANER
HEEEE TR T |

MPES SETENT FIEE )

A 83 FEED Poil BEAFNG

e L T L

e RS- 30 SEES UL SR .

SARRE FEED SN i 7

I‘
L
HPTTHE rewea TafnITE RO ——— Aﬁ qH %h
i ||
& 8l
Ly

HEEFE  LEER T TR AP ) —

TOP PLATE (ASSEM)
BOTTOM VIEW

HEFER  LEVER TP TE RPTATERE ]

F:f?d'u:! TR
FElE WRIXEL - BRdsS
AT SEINNG - BAd L 7E

JIBFER L VER BT AP TR )

. T ———FRo R0 ONTHET  FONVESE
JIEEFD L r RS TY APARERE )

J e e MG S NS TN
HESED LEVER BTN R ) e

TAPE SENSING LEVERS

ClibPDF - www.fastio.com


http://www.fastio.com/

_3_
(B-1131 )

TRaT  PASHE,

45 7586%, ]

SEF-FF Posyr —

. =i :H'“"‘x

GRS SCRE :
FEER (OCK WASHER il

N0 -Jog BRACKET -LEFT L

BRACKET-LEFT

e T8 SEAPNNE ARACKET

FROME ARACHET (4% 55w }—‘
L

[Gars scesw
PRI 200K WASMED

_EEJ.? SCLEw
BIRS  LOCE WASHER ’J

—— Me0 SCPEw

.__,_,{2715 SC2 L
| 2RSS LOCKF RASHER
)

300-20/ BRACKET = BIGH T — e

=)

o

fled Sc@fe

r-é TdE  SCQEW

BRACKET-RIGHT

ClibPDF - www.fastio.com

1o¢ @) Lore AR



http://www.fastio.com/

=g
(B-H3N

E e =T T fc‘wh‘!

EG TEEEW - _

EARE LOGH WEREE |
TS oS J

MIAPE TR LINEE LR ———

FAPI FetE W

FEORE WA I

LIPS IORER-FEG THEN =
FATIPE TPREER BT THEX

FF-d il T

e LZASS FEME RWE PLATE

— ek o ]
R EL T

(HES Fofsw

— VW LK
52, ik e
2 FAFAR HAENE - 2 AP
FARORS FOENE S0ST

[fasy semew

| fABARD RN BANELITE

!"'.;3.5';!4 FERA

e\',_!’..:’_f# P i e e

FOERE TN '
ot T Pty E’m‘l -
| Zodr wwmecd |

FOREL FEFEW 1
A 2IEF PERFATE
S K o

-

ATAAEE AN AT

——PPIET CONTRET FPE

—— MEORT SO TRET EOTE |

HELRE FERCNET

Pl PRR FERCHET

APPER T CONTRT AR

-
FIA IR S TR

— ———AEMEET AT FLATE

HERRT CONTHRET FALE I_
|

L-._. 2098 AUXILIARY CONTACT (AS5EM.

[iowr smesw J

Liiios Maswiwis BAvELITE

ClibPDF - www.fastio.com



http://www.fastio.com/

LR

- ' LMESRS KIS
o i ]

(HEaR2 oy

— FCREw

-5
(B-131)

W2y T

FEIF LOCK WaFyER —

MEQRF T i
N

BrF LAEK W IeEE

FOIE Wl SRR

e [ EOBE SPRER

HEOEE cant
F A SO

..;/Jf LI HWRIHER
PaF WRIHER

FTARS BEARNG COvER

STk

FIVE FRICTION AUT

RRE i Al AEAPWE

TIFFR A TR

TR A

TEORE SR TRON SPENE

M FFOFD AfARNE COVEE

——F oA EEICTION BT

FROLD FRACTION WALT AR

(TRGEAE BALL BEA RN

AL g Arasan)

Eu;m;egf:m.f r]

-

Al Lok Hﬂ:.oé.-‘z

FFOF AT —

GG SCREW ™

—— JIER WAFMER

ErdE SCSfw

"B LDCH WASHER

|
P Loek WASNEg —

{ﬂd! A RNER p

ETEE SRS

SRS LOCE WS =

-
Frods S8 Soxr

TETET FERA N ——

FRERZ L ]
ArE  BEEY
PR LOCK WESHEF |

FOE SOPE

TP E  AFANNG =Bied orE E
FTOSE CONFRCT SOPWE Bost.

\

\

HTAE CLAATR B grs

f| 7Rada CoNTALT SOFANG —

S9453 M—,ﬁﬁ&-’zmﬁ}_ —
P )

-t

FAERE O Al -

FIEFs S¥qrr

B SCPEY i
fadd fos m”f.f‘r

|
J|

HATID N E0L A TOR G )

L FFIASE AR T T

77075 TAPE STOP (ASBEM)

ClibPDF - www.fastio.com

111809 MAIN SHAFT (ASSEM)

(WITHOUT GEAR]

FFAFQ vy w08

FHIBE CAM

AOSR SEPSW

B Lock WA seED

ATV TE AR A LD E - B Rm
T8 ECEree )

- T "E—
— e TE e Toss sy
= FRE LOEN AT
k‘:“‘“ﬂnpw BN F
- FEag TS

TH AR E MEGarg
P g b K
— SERe  Sxiar
- AEEE RS
E L S
T M BR areasr o o Y T
__F‘-'l'—'ﬂ ST

\F5=F i

TR Fros Qe
fFEET m;ﬁ.csmmr‘g@

MAGNET (ASSEM.)



http://www.fastio.com/

_E_
[B=1131)

AT SO e
[vae ? FEER L EVER
|

L seorme ) T
‘Fﬂ—fi T 1

12O PN

i S T
FE P LTk Jﬁfm

EE o

-

Aelas FOFwE

A Y LR o

(P b 7 ST

-

Fefd LOCH M :
T AR TR TN ————————

SFES TS
e SEERE R EL AT L AT

A
|| TR LD WA

T A T |
WEPR FEREW |

- =
ALLTT SCREN o oe] [razg seofy |
ErRF | LOCK WSS FE S pidhEE
Feoe T |
T i
AATAT ERPAVE
| - BRI T
| | P Fomrw R et i iatel v .
| | FEAE s BT ] i o | ||
AR ﬂg’,—ax’fﬂ T G o '

i {0k awneg)
Eras Foesw

- __—Ifﬁ; W

FIR LEVER BEELNE

FIOFE FERLAET

AFTR Sy
FERS SOER PRI S

- FIEA L XV THAET
e FEREw

— SAOEA T R

SR T FRRT T TER TR TE s A LALN FRREE
FAAR SETEW ] it
LR LOEH RS fll FEAEW
FREAF LIVER Gl T ﬁ;ﬁjﬁiﬂ xrge
TR FEEW — K] ;}3 LEEN TR

oeoTe Afwas

1]
PSS (W THET SEAEW - e "'-': B

B TE FRPGEE

|| 7r-me mcmmm i
FE A IA0E NP EAER|

e —

e

TEAF WA

e - R T TELANNAL

f;'_# Ery oy
P

| =

e ol WL ATEOE

I';.u.w Fi

AT TERANR

[ #asr Facn morswes

NIBOB CONTACT SCREW BRIDGE (ASSEM) —

Frone T Ll

o
=

FESLE WP SR ——

el |

B AT TG mmﬂ
[re-g o worr |
99276 sewsw |

e T FEER

111806 TERMIMAL BLOCK (ASSEM)—

ClibPDF - www.fastio.com



http://www.fastio.com/

e

[ B-113)
o~
5 er it
' £330 .
Fiasrl Scelw . P (2eBy LdcE WASHED
HHOBEE SPENE SNCROR| : A5ea AT
z:;e; LOCE WASHER .

— 2084 RowiEf

Fm_! SEFEW '
S Jﬂ_fz’.g A TS

. tr'\:'a-cﬂr ORELATING LEVES —

£

|2m;# SCEEW

SRS Lo RassiEe
|\Ze099 ‘wessee

FHTRS BFENE ————

BOFED FELEW .
ZISF | LOEH WRSHES

FASOF ACACKE;
SPRING BRACKET (ASSEM)

& TET SERSW
Faed JO0A

| \F AL
MH'J_R\\E //—— """" : kﬁm LN WRASEER

T
WT FEEMIAAL B S RErEn] )] T

-

| Rxﬂ
\\ JORETE MOUNTIVG STEIF
JOEE SR - -
@SS R - AR
TERMINAL BLOCK

(3 D

ol i
. 111810 POWER CORD (ASSEM)

INCLUDES 112078 PLUG AND B2474 TERMINALS

W.D.2379
[ | @
L) o
TEUEUEIEE
; 111845 GABLE (ASSEM)
INCLUDES 101976 PLUG AND 82474 TERMINALS
WD.2379

ClibPDF - www.fastio.com



http://www.fastio.com/

—_— —

(e-n31)

FHEFSE  TRANIMITTER Brid® papicL
ERHY WS N

TELES WAME PLATE(TELETYPE)
ae

FIFE NAME PEATE
(FELE FYITEN SEOVEE,

FETER  pimarE By ATE

B )

> FFEIG ECECR

EL SE A S

HEIEE MAAE SLATE

SEES TEANTAYTTER COVER
FTANELESS FTELE

il

o SR F TREE ELHOE

a -
: o
o a ]
# "\'I;I
t_ |
103538 SCREW |
FGODS hid SHET ———— —— F— FORLDS ITRIE =L EATHER
| \3s98” wor Fail }
Ty, : E r |
B ‘ , @ g -
31 : = ]

(FURNEHED ON XIBAJ ONLY)

ClibPDF - www.fastio.com

[[1B4E DISTRIBUTOR COVER- GRAY WRINKLE

¢



http://www.fastio.com/

- -

(B-1131)

(W) O3MYYW SLMYd ONY HOLOW 8228 SIOMNTINI LMW, INIWIONVHEY HOLOW LOL98
(W)aanuww S1uw S30N710X3—(B118VSZHSS T3Q0N 39)0'Y 3104 09 “A OI1 'd'H Ob/I ' HOLOW £8228

TR pLFZR )

(27700 p5io® pim)]
PIHHE ONT BEFOF.

LN oM —

I PELO———

hy:h\‘ihuaqhmam.--.l-.
M TGS PELD

LE-Woie FReR B——

L7 FBER ———

AlF - FF W Tl DTOR
PIFS0T - FIHEEM  LITOR

CHES AFTy OWF EEZONF -

FINCEM TR ———— e o

SIS TTRR PR OR

FFNTFM FERIF

{ FEFR ALiMDAUPLE F2T0F EE

HOLOW SNONOHHINAS

PR T —— SFPEE - FATRD  JEPECS

_[Taeme #siob sioml
L TrAE Ong RFEER

HIEIE FEORL
- MFaas EFLPR

———— LW PLELEOF

N [FFMEFM X307 FErE
—. MIFIT BLrF

—— AFE RS
™
— - EFTG pFLOF
LIS = FTG e BOFOR
-
,
. FFeEEM  FIEOR
gt
,...... L —e O, NFIF TR hﬂﬂy_
\ e 2FwEFN SPRER
.__.. ELLFLTYEYAYLL D00 WME fNRER
Mg MFIL02 LOFEE)
EVE PTE FEFLLUIE SF ]
SMHETTR FORES 1
(AL MO 2SO TON N T A BRR

s las EFRSE) | |
——— PR i) XITT0N EnER grRce| | |
FOLF VIR L0 P |

et I F 3 A ,unm..ml\\_

HIME O §RAFFE A - (SR E ddioX eiess—4

ClibPDF - www.fastio.com


http://www.fastio.com/

¥-190  Magnet - 1020 Chms,6
M-198 Magnet = 72 Chme, 5
W-bl0h Mot (164 = 36 Hex,),9
33-50  Screw {(4=40 Shoulder),2
33-86  Screw (4-40 x 1/8),6
33158 Screm (640 x 1/2),5,6
3180 Screw (b=40 x 15.-"16]
13-276  Screw (3B x 5/16).6
33337 Serew [L-LO Shnuldur_],z

-l Mut (1/4-32 Hex.},5
Ay Hut (10-32 Hex.),L4,7

Je-11 Aot (2=56 Hex.),B
-5 Mot (4k=-40 Hex.),b
W=l Hut {3=4B Square},b
35=33 Detent Spring,2
35=137 Latch Spring,2
J6-51  Shaft,2

673 Fin,2

36153 Dowal,2

100-EL  Serew (B-L0 x-2-17/32),1
100-%3  Terminal &

123-37 Poat,3

123=241, ‘Washar,l

300=113 Tip - Brase,b

Adiusting Laver,2

300201 Bracket - RAight,3

Fand Roll Bearing,2

300=312 Detert Breackst,2

Letent Laver,2

300=316 Detent Reller,2

Lid Holder,2

300320 Shaft,2

Lateh, 2

Bracket - Laft, 3

1oss Screw (640 x 3"3} 5.7

1028 Serewm (L-4D x 1*’#.'!,5,&.1'

1ol Serew (L-L0 x 1/2).4

1ces Serew [L-LD x 3/8),2

110% Sorew (3/16<i0 Shouloer),T

1159 Serew (L=40 x 3/8),2
Scraw (6-40 x 5/16),1,3,5,6

1161 Screw (6-40 x 1/4),1,6

1152 Screw [L-L0 x 1/4) 2

1163  Screw (L-iC x .188),2

1164 Serew (2-55 = 3/10) .8

1168 Serew (440 x 5#16} 2 5.

1159 Serew (&40 x 7/16),3,L4,6

1179 Seran EHD x 5/8), H

1196 Serew {G=4D Shwldur al

1206 Serew (440 x 9/16),5

1226 Screw (640 x 374),1

12,8 Screw (6-40 x 1/2),5,6

1264 Serew (10-32 x 1/2),1

19 Serew (=40 x l"ﬂ}l,f:

1293 Serew (L-40 Spacial ), 2

2081, Reller,T

Fakul Loek ~Tlshur,1 to 9

220 Hut (5/16-32 Hex. ;| 5

2382 Lock Washer,T

2,38 Nashar, 5

2565 Lock Washer,3,7

28k 5 Washer,1

3288 Washar, 5

£ filyw Terminal,b

A58 Washer,1

Adalyle Insglateor,é

3598 Hut (640 Hex,),5,7,8

3599 Nut (h-&0 Hax j,

606 Hut {6-40 Hex,).b

3618 Insulator,2

3621 Washer = Brass,2

1] Losk Hasher,2,5,4

3646 Lock Washar,1

3649 Washar, &

3650 Washer - Brass,é,7

Lo Spring,b

4708 5FII'1I'II,5

LELL Lock Washer, &

ETL0 Screw (2-5% x 1/k],2

L0235 Serew (1/4-20 x 5,r'BJ 1

&TLS Seraw (10-32 x 1;2}.3 7

ClibPDF - www.fastio.com

=10 =
{B-1191}

MMERICAL INDEX

Sorew '[H':‘ X im}lll}rhtﬁté‘-?

ERLLO

Serew (6=40 x 5/8),3,5 8247
Screw (L/L-32 Pllet),5 ERELE
Washer,l,2,3,4,5,6 B25T7
Cable Clamp,h B2728
Washer,&,7 B2729
Wearing Strip,2 52839
Serew (640 x 1/2),1,3,5.6

Shim,%,& BEBL 0
Contact Sarew,b AZELL
Bt (5-40 Hex,),5 B2RL13
Fort — Rubbar,l B2RLE
lamp Flate,5 E2ELE
Insulator,s B2R50
Spring,2 84114
Spring (A. C. Syn. Moter),5 AL 57
Hasher, 5 BL5G2
Snim,2 B 55
Shim, 2 BLT759
Screw Flate,2 BSAT1
Washer, 5 BATOT
Ball Bearing,S 24713
Lid Flate,2 RHSSL
Screw (6-40 x 7/32),5 BT636
Serew (L-40 x L/L), 'ga ABETY
Zpring,7 LT
Spring b B9L06
Terminal 5 BLOT
Bearing Bracket,3 B9LAL
Friction Spring,5 BLE2
Washer,7,8 BRLA3
Serew, 10-%2 x 9/16,7 BOLEL
Terminal Eleck {um.],? SaRE0
Serew (440 x 3/16),6 90263
Pushing — Bakelitas, 5 91683
Spacer,1 W07
Fan,9

Stop Am,5 gT628
Laver Bearing,b 100287
Nut {5/16-32 Special),5 100423
Lever Guide,é 100646
Bail,2 101713
Lever Shaft, & 1M7L,
Terminal Block,& 10715
Friction Dise,5 10197
Friction Washer, 5 oo
Baaring Cover,5 102TTIL
Bracket, S 103431
Bracket & 103539
Contact Tongue,2 106451
Bracket, S LOLETE
Contast Spring,5 10kALL
Upereting Lever,7 105220
Spring Fost,S LO60TS
Contact Spring Foet,5 108801
Cam Hub 5 110885
Tape 5top (issem,]),5 110886
Bracket [Asaem,) 3 110eaT
Hashar = Blh'lll.‘t-l 1 111370
Mut {9/16=32 Smc‘lll] ] b h TSR
Kama Flate (Bell El'_u’t.a- 111657
Service), B 11e0G
Screw [i-L8 x 7/32),9 111801
Hams Flats {Tt].utyp-l,'l.& 1180
Gear - 44T,9 111805
Finion - 97,9 111806
End Flay s;rri.nu.? 111807
fiashar = Felt,% 111808
Hagher = Falt, % 111809
Hagher = Cupped,9

Washer,§ 111810
Hasher,9 111811
'I'-rml.nl:l. 1181
Sorew EHD x 23/64),7 111815
Ball Bearing, 111814
Serew (640 x 1/4),L 111817
Cable Tlaap 1 111219
End Shield,3 111820
oiler,d 111821

Motor L/LO H.P. 110V, 60 Cyele AC, 111822
(G.E. Hodel 55!1251.311.5]

Serew (6-L0 x 7/16),1,2

Ta LN ]

Insalater,d

Sorew {é—m x 17/32),6

Hama Flate, B

Neme Flate,H

fiotor (Ameen.) with bearings
and Switeh,9

Boter (Assem,),%

Switeh Commutator,

)

Brush Helder (with brush),9
End Shisla,q

Yoke, 5

Waahar, 7

Shim,2

Bracket,T

Gear Guard,l,2

Serew 10-32 x 1/2,4

Notor Arrangsment "AJ", 9
Serew (L-42 x 5/161,9
Resistor - 525 chas (175-3%0),1
Screw (2-56 x 3/16),8

Brush holder suppqrt (Azsam, ), 9
Bushing,%

Washer = Spring,¥

Cotter Fin, 9

»
Rod - 5-1/2% lang,5
Clamp, 5
Spring, &
Stateor (with Base)
But (15/32-32 Hﬂi-i 1
Insulator,%

Cable clamp,l
Contact spring,l
Clamp Flate,k
Condenser - 1 M.F,,1
Termindl, 2,6

Armature = nivereal 5

Bolt (8-3% x L=3/8], 'i'
Grommet - Rubber,

Screw (5=40 x 3,-"&} B

Lotk Washer, &

Vourting Strip,7

Taps Exit Culde, 8

Bushing - Bakelits, 2
Bridge, &

Strip = Leather,d

hra,2

Spring Anchor,?7

Serew (14 x 32 Pilot),b
Main Shaft (with Stop Arm),5
Cable - Switch,l

Flatw,1

Bass - Black Wrinkls,l

Bass Flats {Assem,),l

Ball (Assam.},2

Wearing Sl.'.rip,i

Terminel Block (Assem,), b
Transmittar Flate,b

Contact Serew Bridgu {Aesem,) 6
Mein Shaft (Assem,) (without

s e
Fowar l:nrd (Azsem.),T
Switeh (Aamem,),1

Fesd Lever (Aspanm,),b
Serew (L-LD Shoulder),b
Fawl Lever &

Feed Laver,b

Cam, 5

Fanl, &

Spring, b

Clamp Plate,&



http://www.fastio.com/

all =
(B-1171)

WIMERTICAL INDEX

111823  Feed Lever Stop,b 111847 Tape Guide,B 1120% Breskst,b
11182,  Taps Reverss Magret (Assem.),b 112078 Flug,T 112097 Contast Spring,b
111825  Bracket,b 11kceCc Washar, L 112098 Auxiliary Contact (Assem, )b
111827  Armatuss,b 13208l  Hub,5 112099 Hrackst, L
111829  Serew (4=40 Special),b 112082 Dise, 5 112100 Buehing,b
111830  Armaturs Sxtenaion,® 11208, Cam, 5 112501 Base Plate (with insuleter),l
111831  Erccket,b 112085 Spacer,5 " 112530 QOperating Lewver (Amsem. ), 7
111834 Top TMate (with wearing strip),2 112087 Cam,5 112555 Lever A {With Armature),2
111836 Fewd Foll,2 112089 Timing Ring Flate,l 112556 Lever #1 (®ith Armature},2
111840 Detent (Assem.),2 112090 Timlng Hing,k 112557 Laver #2 [Hith Armature},?
111842 Retaining Lid,2 112091 Spring Post,b 112558 Lever #3 (With Armaturs),2
111843 Tranamitter Cover - Stainless Steel,® 112092 Follower Lever,l 112559 Laver #, [@ith Aroature),2
1116844  Transmitter Snap Fanel - Gray 112093 Spacer - 385 Thick,i 112560 Lever #5 (With Armature},2
Wrinkla,B 112094 Spacer - 183 Thick.,4 114233 Tape Guide,
o 111845  Cable (Asssm,),7 1120%5 Universal Contact (Aesem. )b 114478 Mut (15/32-32 Hex,),1

111866 Distributer Cover - Gray sirinkle,B

ClibPDF - www.fastio.com


http://www.fastio.com/

	./01.tif
	./02.tif
	./03.tif
	./04.tif
	./05.tif
	./06.tif
	./07.tif
	./08.tif
	./09.tif
	./10.tif
	./11.tif
	./12.tif
	./13.tif
	./14.tif

